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SPports:Noues Under 13 Girls Team Challenge

North East Regional
Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees
Saturday 11 February 2006

Team Results Track Results Field Results
Durham Obstacle Relay High Jump
Northumberland 2 Lap Race Shot
Tees Valley 4 Lap Race Speed Bounce
Tyne and Wear 6 Lap Time Trial Standing Long Jump
8 Lap Paarlauf Standing Triple Jump
4 x 1 Lap Relay Vertical Jump

4 x 2 Lap Relay
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Competition Results

Competition:

NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team Colour Score OR
1 Tyne & Wear green 697 70
2 Northumberland navy 689 50
3 Durham orange 655 60
4  Tees Valley red 315 0

P8
60
50
70
40

4x1
70
50
60

Venue:
Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees

4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ
50 44 42 56 50 56 53 54
70 58 52 42 50 52 51 52
60 42 54 48 50 40 35 44
40 40 36 38 0 20 45 18

Date

11 Feb 2006
STJ VJ
48 44
58 54
44 48

0 38



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland

Durham

Tees Valley

Comp No Name

OCON~NOUGITU AR, WWNREPRE

Coral Colledge
Coral Colledge
Autumn Colledge
Alice Allen

Alice Allen
Catherine Gray
Catherine Gray
Rebecca Whitfield
Rebecca Whitfield
Charlotte Strong
Aimee Lynch
Aimee Lynch
Alma Allegna
Carys Ridsdale
Sophie Moller
Sophie Moller
Lucy Pears
Amelia Simpson

Colour
green
navy
orange
red

Score

Event
6LR
HJ

VJ
4LR
SLJ
4LR
SLJ
2LR

HJ
6LR
SB
VJ
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ

697
689
655
315

OR
70
50
60

P8 4x1

60
50
70
40

Perfl
1:28.5
1.35
54
58.0
1.91
57.3
1.80
26.6
5.70
1.05
1:41.3
63

33
5.28
29.6
64
5.03
4.22

70
50
60

Durham (orange)

Venue: Date

Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ
50 44 42 56 50 56 53 54 48 44
70 58 52 42 50 52 51 52 58 54
60 42 54 48 50 40 35 44 44 48
40 40 3 38 0 20 45 18 0 38

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

1:28.5 2 28

1.35 1 30

52 53 51 54 1 30

55.8 55.8 2 28

1.88 1.96 1.89 1.96 4 24

58.5 58.5 3 26

1.74 1.76 1.69 1.80 6 20

26.7 26.7 3 26

0.00 0.00 6.10 6.10 5 22

1.05 7 20

1:41.3 6 20

63 8 16

37 41 41 41 7 18

5.20 5.59 5.36 5.59 4 24

0.0 29.6 8 16

64 6= 19

5.16 5.32 5.16 5.32 6 20

3.85 3.85 4.08 4.22 7 18



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland

Durham

Tees Valley

Comp No Name

13
13
14
14
15
16
17
17
18
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
24

Rebecca liddell
Rebecca liddell

Jodie Elliott
Jodie Elliott

Becky Hellman
Kriston Cockburn
Hannah Rank
Hannah Rank
Jessica Mitchell
Rhona Taylor
Jayne Hanson
Jayne Hanson
Jessica Reid
Jessica Reid

Colour
green
navy
orange
red

Sc

Event
2LR
HJ
6LR
HJ
S

S
6LR
SB
SB
SLJ
4LR
SLJ
2LR
STJ

Lucy Stanniford-Lindisfarne4LR
Lucy Stanniford-LindisfarneSTJ

Bethany Wicklow
Rachael Cook

VJ
VJ

ore
697
689
655
315

OR
70
50
60

P8
60
50
70

Perfl
26.3
1.30

1:42.0
1.15
7.56
7.28

1:34.0

74
68
1.92
57.9
2.06
25.4
6.26
54.4
5.39
46
49

4x1

70
50
60

Northumberland (navy)

Venue: Date

Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ
50 44 42 56 50 56 53 54 48 44
70 58 52 42 50 52 51 52 58 54
60 42 54 48 50 40 35 44 44 48
40 40 3 38 0 20 45 18 0 38

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

26.4 26.4 2 28

1.30 2 28

1:42.0 7 18

1.15 6 22

7.60 8.13 7.36 8.13 2 28

7.31 6.89 7.22 7.31 4 24

1:34.0 4 24

74 1= 29

68 5 22

191 1.92 1.95 1.95 5 22

59.4 59.4 5 22

2.10 2.14 2.14 2.14 1 30

25.3 25.3 1 30

6.20 6.22 6.34 6.34 1 30

55.3 55.3 1 30

5.64 5.82 5.78 5.82 2 28

52 50 48 52 2 28

46 49 49 49 3 26



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Tyne & Wear
Northumberland

2
3 Durham
4

Tees Valley

Comp No Name

25
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
30

Christy Cooke
Christy Cooke
Christy Cooke
Ellie Wombwell
Ellie Wombwell
Chelsea Graham
Chelsea Graham
Naiomi Fall
Naiomi Fall
Naiomi Fall

Anna Corcoran
Anna Corcoran
Anna Corcoran
Elizabeth Dawson
Elizabeth Dawson

Colour
green
navy
orange
red

Sc

Event
4LR
HJ
SB
2LR

6LR
VJ

2LR
SB

STJ
6LR
SLJ
VJ

4R
SLJ

ore
697
689
655
315

OR
70
50
60

P8
60
50
70
40

Perfl
1:00.8
1.15
64
28.5
4.12
1:40.7
43
27.5
70
5.57
1:42.5
1.68
36
1:.05.4
1.43

4x1

70
50
60

Tees Valley (red)

Venue: Date
Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ
50 44 42 56 50 56 53 54 48 44
70 58 52 42 50 52 51 52 58 54
60 42 54 48 50 40 35 44 44 48
40 40 3 38 0 20 45 18 0 38
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
0.0 1:00.8 6 20
1.15
64 6= 19
0.0 28.5 7 18
4.05 4.43 4.64 4.64 6 20
1:40.7 5 22
44 41 44 44 5 22
27.7 27.7 5 22
70 3 26
5.84 5.85 5.68 5.85
1:42.5 8 16
1.62 1.59 1.64 1.68
38 39 38 39 8 16
0.0 1:05.4 8 16
1.24 1.48 1.45 1.48 7 18



Team Results

Sc

Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team Colour

1 Tyne & Wear green

2 Northumberland navy

3 Durham orange

4  Tees Valley red

Comp No Name

37
37
38
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
44
45
45
46
47
47
48
48

Stepahnie Lorraine
Stepahnie Lorraine
Sigourney Bell
Sigourney Bell

Amy Simpson
Abigail Smith
Catherine Boulmer
Ashleigh Watson
Georgia Stephenson
Georgia Stephenson
Fiona Gabbitus
Bridget Duffey
Bridget Duffey
Kayleigh Baxter
Rebecca Oldham
Rebecca Oldham
Beth Bradford

Beth Bradford

Event
6LR
SLJ
6LR
HJ

HJ
SB

2LR
SLJ
VJ

2LR
STJ
STJ
4R
VJ

4LR
SB

ore
697
689
655
315

OR
70
50
60

P8 4x1

60
50
70
40

Perfl
1:29.2
1.97
1:27.8
1.30
1.25
74
7.78
7.44
28.1
1.92
46
26.9
5.14
5.58
57.6
39
1:01.8
69

70
50
60

Tyne & Wear (green)

Venue: Date
Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ
50 44 42 56 50 56 53 54 48 44
70 58 52 42 50 52 51 52 58 54
60 42 54 48 50 40 35 44 44 48
40 40 3 38 0 20 45 18 0 38
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1:29.2 3 26
2.03 2.06 0.00 2.06 2 28
1:27.8 1 30
1.30 3 26
1.25 4 24
74 1= 29
7.57 1.74 8.65 8.65 1 30
7.64 7.98 7.91 7.98 3 26
0.0 28.1 6 20
2.05 2.03 2.05 2.05 3 26
48 45 46 48 4 24
27.2 27.2 4 24
5.24 5.36 5.26 5.36 5 22
5.65 5.64 5.72 5.72 3 26
59.1 59.1 4 24
43 43 42 43 6 20
0.0 1:01.8 7 18
69 4 24



Event Official Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Tyne & Wear green
2 01 Durham orange
3 02 Northumberland navy

Obstacle Relay

Venue: Date
Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Heat Final Performance Points
1:27.4 0.0 1:27.4 70

1:30.6 0.0 1:30.6 60
1:311 0.0 1:31.1 50



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Northumberland navy 58
2 Tyne & Wear green 44
3 Durham orange 42
4 Tees Valley red 40
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Northumberland navy 21 Jessica Reid 25.3 30
2 Northumberland navy 13 Rebecca liddell 26.4 28
3 Durham orange 5 Rebecca Whitfield 26.7 26
4 Tyne & Wear green 45 Bridget Duffey 27.2 24
5 Tees Valley red 28 Naiomi Fall 27.7 22
6 Tyne & Wear green 43 Georgia Stephenson 28.1 20
7 Tees Valley red 26 Ellie Wombwell 28.5 18
8 Durham orange 10 Sophie Moller 29.6 16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Durham orange 54
2 Northumberland navy 52
3 Tyne & Wear green 42
4 Tees Valley red 36
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Northumberland navy 22 Lucy Stanniford-Lindisfarne 55.3 30
2 Durham orange 3 Alice Allen 55.8 28
3 Durham orange 4 Catherine Gray 58.5 26
4 Tyne & Wear green 47 Rebecca Oldham 59.1 24
5 Northumberland navy 20 Jayne Hanson 59.4 22
6 Tees Valley red 25 Christy Cooke 1:00.8 20
7 Tyne & Wear green 48 Beth Bradford 1:01.8 18
8 Tees Valley red 30 Elizabeth Dawson 1:05.4 16



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Tyne & Wear
2 Durham
3 Northumberland
4 Tees Valley
Ranking Team Colour
1 Tyne & Wear green
2 Durham orange
3 Tyne & Wear green
4 Northumberland navy
5 Tees Valley red
6 Durham orange
7 Northumberland navy
8 Tees Valley red

Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees

Venue:
Colour Points
green 56
orange 48
navy 42
red 38
BibNo Name
38 Sigourney Bell

1
37
17
27

7
14
29

Coral Colledge
Stepahnie Lorraine
Hannah Rank
Chelsea Graham
Aimee Lynch
Jodie Elliott

Anna Corcoran

Best

1:27.8
1:28.5
1:29.2
1:34.0
1:40.7
1:41.3
1:42.0
1:425

6 Lap Time Trial

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
11 Feb 2006



Event Official Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Durham orange
2 04 Tyne & Wear green
3 02 Northumberland navy
4 03 Tees Valley red

Heat

1:49.5
1:50.2
2:03.0
2:05.1

Venue:

Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:49.5
1:50.2
2:03.0
2:05.1

Points

70
60
50
40

Date
11 Feb 2006



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition:

Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 Tyne & Wear green 54.7 0.0 54.7 70
2 01 Durham orange 55.0 0.0 55.0 60
3 02 Northumberland navy 55.8 0.0 55.8 50



Event Official Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 Northumberland navy
2 01 Durham orange
3 04 Tyne & Wear green
4 03 Tees Valley red

Heat

1:43.8
1:47.9
1:52.1
1:55.6

Venue:

Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:43.8
1:47.9
1:52.1
1:55.6

Points

70
60
50
40

Date
11 Feb 2006



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
Tees Valley
1= Durham
1= Northumberland
1= Tyne & Wear
Ranking Team Colour
1 Durham orange
2 Northumberland navy
3 Tyne & Wear green
4 Tyne & Wear green
6 Northumberland navy
7 Durham orange
Tees Valley red

Venue:
Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees
Colour Points
red 0
orange 50
navy 50
green 50
BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coral Colledge 1.35 30
13 Rebecca liddell 1.30 28
38 Sigourney Bell 1.30 26
39 Amy Simpson 1.25 24
14 Jodie Elliott 1.15 22
6 Charlotte Strong 1.05 20
25 Christy Cooke 1.15 0

High Jump

Date
11 Feb 2006



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Tyne & Wear
2 Northumberland
3 Durham
4 Tees Valley
Ranking Team Colour
1 Tyne & Wear green
2 Northumberland navy
3 Tyne & Wear green
4 Northumberland navy
5 Durham orange
6 Tees Valley red
7 Durham orange

Shot

Venue: Date
Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Colour Points
green 56
navy 52
orange 40
red 20
BibNo Name Best Points
41 Catherine Boulmer 8.65 30
15 Becky Hellman 8.13 28
42 Ashleigh Watson 7.98 26
16 Kriston Cockburn 7.31 24
5 Rebecca Whitfield 6.10 22
26 Ellie Wombwell 4.64 20
12 Amelia Simpson 4.22 18



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear green 53
2 Northumberland navy 51
3 Tees Valley red 45
4 Durham orange 35
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1= Northumberland navy 17 Hannah Rank 74 29
1= Tyne & Wear green 40 Abigail Smith 74 29
3 Tees Valley red 28 Naiomi Fall 70 26
4 Tyne & Wear green 48 Beth Bradford 69 24
5 Northumberland navy 18 Jessica Mitchell 68 22
= Durham orange 10 Sophie Moller 64 19
= Tees Valley red 25 Christy Cooke 64 19

8 Durham orange 7 Aimee Lynch 63 16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear green 54
2 Northumberland navy 52
3 Durham orange 44
4 Tees Valley red 18
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Northumberland navy 20 Jayne Hanson 2.14 30
2 Tyne & Wear green 37 Stepahnie Lorraine 2.06 28
3 Tyne & Wear green 43 Georgia Stephenson 2.05 26
4 Durham orange 3 Alice Allen 1.96 24
5 Northumberland navy 19 Rhona Taylor 1.95 22
6 Durham orange 4 Catherine Gray 1.80 20
7 Tees Valley red 30 Elizabeth Dawson 1.48 18

Tees Valley red 29 Anna Corcoran 1.68 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
Tees Valley red 0
1 Northumberland navy 58
2 Tyne & Wear green 48
3 Durham orange 44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Northumberland navy 21 Jessica Reid 6.34 30
2 Northumberland navy 22 Lucy Stanniford-Lindisfarne 5.82 28
3 Tyne & Wear green 46 Kayleigh Baxter 5.72 26
4 Durham orange 9 Carys Ridsdale 5.59 24
5 Tyne & Wear green 45 Bridget Duffey 5.36 22
6 Durham orange 11 Lucy Pears 5.32 20
Tees Valley red 28 Naiomi Fall 5.85 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North East Regional Under 13 Girls Thornaby Pavilion, Stockton-on-Tees 11 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Northumberland navy 54
2 Durham orange 48
3 Tyne & Wear green 44
4 Tees Valley red 38
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Durham orange 2 Autumn Colledge 54 30
2 Northumberland navy 23 Bethany Wicklow 52 28
3 Northumberland navy 24 Rachael Cook 49 26
4 Tyne & Wear green 44 Fiona Gabbitus 48 24
5 Tees Valley red 27 Chelsea Graham 44 22
6 Tyne & Wear green 47 Rebecca Oldham 43 20
7 Durham orange 8 Alma Allegna 41 18
8 Tees Valley red 29 Anna Corcoran 39 16
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